The name provided by you should match with the documents submitted to the Company at time of joining, such as Education certificate, Experience letters, Relieving
letters, PAN card, Passport, etc.

D) Your all-inclusive annual target compensation (on a cost to company basis) will be ₹283,500.00 (Rupees Two Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Five Hundred Only ) which would
comprise your salary, applicable statutory benefits, bonus, if any, and/or any - skill allowance payout as applicable to you. The Company shall deduct tax at source at the time of
making payment.

The breakup of your all-inclusive annual target compensation is as follows: